Army Public School, Alwar
SPLIT UP OF SYLLABUS November-2023

XIC
DATE Hindi English Psychology History Economics Maths IP PHE
2.11.2023 WW Silk Road Ch 5- Revision  Three Orders  ch- cost MySQL
3.11.2023 Silk Road Ch 5- Revision  Three Orders ch-cost Alter

6.11.2023 Silk Road Ch 6 Revision  Three Orders  ch-Revenue Update

7.11.2023 Wﬂ?ﬁ?ﬁ Silk Road Ch 6 Revision  Three Orders ch-Revenue Drop

8.11.2023 W'H's'lﬁﬁ’f Discovering Tut Ch 6 Revision  Three Orders Revision Delete , Pattern Matching
9.11.2023 Discovering Tut Ch 6 Revision  Three Orders Revision Select,Order by

16.11.2023

Revision Ch 4 Revision  Revision Revision Revision

17.11.2023 Revision Ch 4 Revision  Revision Revision Revision

20.11.2023 Revision Ch 4 Revision  Revision Revision Revision
21.11.2023 E‘FT'?T Revision Ch 5 Revision  Revision Revision Revision
22112023 |G Revision Ch 6 Revision  Revision Revision Revision
23112023 | @YX uT2 uT2 uT2 uT2 UT-2
24.11.2023 W uT 2 uT2 uT2 uT2 UT-2
25.11.2023 uT 2 uT 2 UT-2

28.11.2023 uT 2 uT 2 UT-2
29.11.2023  |GT&RT uT2 uT 2 uT2 uT2 UT-2
30.11.2023 | aree uT2 uT2 uT2 uT2 uT-2
Subject
Teachers
Name Mr. Dusysnt Ms. Anuradha Ms. Annu Mr. Dusyant Ms. Gunjan Mr. Dravesh Ms. Payal Mr. Ravi

syllabus note down of unit test

physical fitness and components

components of physical fithess
yoga

revision



Army Public School, Alwar

SPLIT UP OF SYLLABUS November-2023

Xl C

DATE

2.11.2023

3.11.2023

6.11.2023

7.11.2023

8.11.2023

9.11.2023

16.11.2023

17.11.2023

20.11.2023

21.11.2023

22.11.2023

23.11.2023

24.11.2023

25.11.2023

28.11.2023

29.11.2023

30.11.2023

Subject
Teachers
Name

Hindi

Mr. Dushyant

English

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1

Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1

Ms. Anuradha

Psychology History Economics

Revision-
Foreign
Ch 6- Revision

Revision-
Foreign
Ch 6- Revision

Revision-
Balance of
payment
Revision-
Balance of
payment

Ch 7 Revision

Ch 7 Revision
Revision-

Government

Ch 5 Revision Budgets

Revision-

Government

Ch 5 Revision Budgets

exchange rate

exchange rate

Ch 4 Revision

Ch 3 Revision

Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1

Ms. Annu

Revision-
money and
banking

Revision-
money and
banking

pre-Board 1
pre-Board 1

pre-Board 1
pre-Board 1
pre-Board 1
pre-Board 1

Maths IP PHE

MySQL

Alter

Update

Drop

Delete , Pattern Matching

Select,Order by

Revision revision

Revision revision

Revision revision
Revision revision
Revision revision
uT-2
uT-2
uT-2

pre-Board 1

pre-Board 1
pre-Board 1

Mr. Dusyant

Ms. Gunjan

uT-2
uT-2
uT-2

Mr. Dravesh Ms. Payal Mr. Ravi



Army Public School, Alwar

2.11.2023

3.11.2023

English Accountancy BST Economics Maths P PHE
Silk Road Revision ch- cost MySQL
Silk Road Revision ch-cost Alter

6.11.2023

7.11.2023

8.11.2023

9.11.2023

16.11.2023

17.11.2023

20.11.2023

21.11.2023

22.11.2023
23.11.2023
24.11.2023
25.11.2023

28.11.2023

29.11.2023

30.11.2023

Subject
Teachers
Name

Silk Road Revision ch-Revenue Update
Silk Road Revision ch-Revenue Drop
Discovering Tut Revision Revision Delete , Pattern Matching

Discovering Tut Revision Revision Select,Order by

Revision Revision Revision Revision

Revision Revision Revision Revision

Revision Revision Revision Revision
Revision Revision Revision Revision
Revision Revision Revision Revision
uT-2 uT 2 uT 2 uT-2
uT-2 uT 2 uT 2 UT-2
uT-2 uT 2 uT2 UT-2
uT-2 uT 2 uT2 UT-2
uT-2 uT 2 uT2 uT-2
uT-2 uT 2 uT2 UT-2

Ms. Anuradha  Mr. Mayank Ms. Gunjan Ms. Gunjan Mr. Dravesh Ms. Payal Mr. Ravi



Army Public School, Alwar

SPLIT UP OF SYLLABUS November-2023

Xl B
DATE English Accountancy BST Economics Maths IP PHE

Revision-
Nature and
significance of Revision-foreign

2.11.2023 Revision management  exchange rate Revision - Dataframe
Revision-
Nature and
significance of  Revision-foreign

3.11.2023 Revision management exchange rate Revision - Python Plotting

6.11.2023

7.11.2023

8.11.2023

9.11.2023

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision-
principles of
management

Revision-
Principles of
management

Revision-
Business
environment

Revision-
Business
environment

Revision-
Balance of
payment

Revision-
Balance of
payment
Revision-
Government
Budget
Revision-
Government
Budget

Revision - Python Pandas

Revision - Networking

Revision - MySQL functions

Revision - Societal Impact

16.11.2023

17.11.2023

20.11.2023

21.11.2023

22.11.2023

23.11.2023

24.11.2023

25.11.2023

28.11.2023

29.11.2023

30.11.2023

Subject
Teachers
Name

Revision

Revision

Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1

Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1

Ms. Anuradha

Mr. Mayank

Revision-
Planning

Revision
Planning

Pre board 1
Pre board 1
Pre board 1
Pre board 1
Pre board 1
Pre board 1

Pre board 1
Pre board 1
Pre board 1
Pre board 1

Ms. Gunjan

Revision-
Money and
banking

Revision-
Money and
banking

Pre board 1
Pre board 1
Pre board 1
Pre board 1
Pre board 1
Pre board 1

Pre board 1
Pre board 1
Pre board 1
Pre board 1

Ms. Gunjan

Mr. Dravesh

Revision - Series

Revision - Python pandas

Ms. Payal Mr. Ravi



Army Public School, Alwar

SPLIT UP OF SYLLABUS November-2023

XIA
DATE English Chemistry Bio Physics Maths IP PHE

Ch-4-Chemical
Bonding and Ch- chemical
Molecular coordination conic sections

2.11.2023 Silk Road Structure and integration introduction Revision - Dataframe
Ch-4-Chemical
Bonding and Ch- chemical
Molecular coordination various forms of

3.11.2023 Silk Road Structure and integration comics Revision - Python Plotting

6.11.2023

7.11.2023

8.11.2023

9.11.2023

16.11.2023

17.11.2023

20.11.2023

21.11.2023

22.11.2023

23.11.2023

24.11.2023

25.11.2023

28.11.2023

29.11.2023

Silk Road

Silk Road

Ch-4-Chemical

Bonding and
Molecular
Structure

Ch-4-Chemical
Bonding and
Molecular
Structure

Ch-4-Chemical
Bonding and
Molecular

Discovering Tut  Structure

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

uT2

uT 2

uT 2

uT 2

uT 2

Discovering Tut

Class test

Ch-8-General
organic
Chemistry
Ch-8-General
organic
Chemistry

Ch-8-General
organic
Chemistry

Ch-8-General
organic
Chemistry
Ch-8-General
organic
Chemistry
Ch-8-General
organic
Chemistry
Ch-8-General
organic
Chemistry

Class test

Ch-8-General organic Chemistry

Ch- chemical
coordination
and integration

Ch- Locomotion
and movement

Ch- Locomotion
and movement

Ch- Locomotion
and movement

Ch- Locomotion
and movement

Class test

Ch- Body fluids
and circulation

Ch- Body fluids
and circulation

Ch- Body fluids
and circulation

Ch- Body fluids
and circulation

Ch- Body fluids
and circulation

Ch-9-Hydrocarbons

EQUATION OF

CIRCLE

Equation of
parabola

Equation of
ellipse

Equation of
hyperbola

class Test

Revision
binomial
theorem

Class Test

Revision
Straight lines

Revision
Straight lines

Revision conic
section

Revision conic
section

Revision conic
section

introduction of
limits and
derivatives

Approach of
Limits

Revision - Python Pandas

Revision - Networking

Revision - MySQL functions

Revision - Societal Impact

Revision - Series

Revision - Python pandas

PB-1

PB-1

PB-1

PB-1

PB-1

PB-1

PB-1

PB-1




30.11.2023

Subject
Teachers
Name

uT2

Ms. Anuradha

Ch-9-Hydrocarbc Class test

Mr. Vishnu

Ms. Shreya

Mr. Amit

Approach of

derivatives PB-1
Various forms
of limits PB-1

Mr. Dravesh Ms. Payal

Mr. Ravi



Army Public School, Alwar

SPLIT UP OF SYLLABUS November-2023

XA
DATE English Chemistry Bio Physics Maths IP PHE
Revision -
2.11.2023 Revision Revision Revision Differential equat Dataframe
Revision -
3.11.2023 Revision Revision Revision Differential equat Python Plotting

6.11.2023

7.11.2023

8.11.2023

9.11.2023

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

class test

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision -
Python Pandas
Revision -
Networking
Revision -
MySQL
functions

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision -
Societal Impact

Revision

16.11.2023

17.11.2023

20.11.2023

21.11.2023

22.11.2023

23.11.2023

24.11.2023

25.11.2023

28.11.2023

29.11.2023

30.11.2023

Subject
Teachers
Name

Revision

Revision

Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1

Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1
Pre-Board 1

Ms. Anuradha

class test

sample paper

class test
Revision
Revision
Revision
Revision
sample paper

class test
Revision
sample paper
Revision

Mr. Vishnu

class test

sample paper

PB-1
PB-1
PB-1
PB-1
PB-1
PB-1
PB-1
PB-1
PB-1
PB-1
PB-1
PB-1

Ms. Shreya

Revision -
Revision Series
Revision -

Revision Python pandas

PB-1 PB-1
PB-1 PB-1
PB-1 PB-1
PB-1 PB-1
PB-1 PB-1
PB-1 PB-1

PB-1 PB-1
PB-1 PB-1
PB-1 PB-1
PB-1 PB-1
Mr. Amit Mr. Dravesh Ms. Payal Mr. Ravi



